WYOMING GOVERNOR'S BIG GAME LICENSE COALITION MEMBER CONTACT LIST

Name

|APPT. Date

ORGANIZATION

TITLE

Address

| Phones

| Email

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

Tim Thomas - Chair

WGFD

Sheridan Wildlife Biologist Moose
Working Group Chair

700 Valley View Dr. Sheridan, WY
82801

307-675-5476
307-752-0659

tim.thomas@wyo.gov

Josh Coursey - Vice Chair

Muley Fanatics Foundation

President/CEO

520 Wilkes Drive
Green River, WY 82935

307-875-3133

|josh@muleyfanatic.org

Kurt Eisenach - Past Chair

‘Wyoming Wild Sheep Foundation

Past-President

55 Crown Drive
Sheridan, WY 82833

307-751-6251

kurt@wyomingwildsheep.org

Cody Wildlife Management

2 Tilden Trail

307-527-7125

Corey Class - Standing Member ‘WGFD Coordinator Cody, WY 82414 307-399-9241 corey.class@wyo.gov
SHEEP — SPECIES PROJECT COMMITTEE
Ryan Amundson (Committee co-chair) Jan-23| WGFD ;:rsei;:ilkiabg:;fpio(l;’o%ggair Il.ill'azmsie/,\il;l;m&070 307-331-4717 ryan.amundsonl@wyo.gov
Katie Cheesborough(Committee co-chair) Jan-23| Wyoming Wild Sheep Foundation Executive Director gco)dsoxwﬁﬁfiuéﬂét 307-399-4383 katie@wyomingwildsheep.org
Scott Butler Oct-23|Wyoming Wild Sheep Foundation gco)ds,oxwﬁﬁfZMM scott@wyomingwildsheep.org
Jimmy Owens Oct-23|Wyoming Wild Sheep Foundation 2(0) d?,oxwﬁﬁfZZ 414 | jimmy@wyomingwildsheep.org
T Yy ToTIT 260 Buona Vista Drive
- -335- )Wyo.
Daryl Lutz May-18|WGFD Coordmat‘o.r ) o Lander, WY 82520 307-335-2616 daryl.lutz@wyo.gov
MOOSE — SPECIES PROJECT COMMITTEE
. . . Sheridan Wildlife Biologist 700 Valley View Dr. 307-675-5476 .
Tim Thomas (C ttee co-cha - A ) .
im Thomas (Committee co-chair) Jan-15|WGFD Moose Working Group Chair Sheridan, WY 82801 307-752-0659 tim.thomas@wyo.gov
Rob And (C itt hair) Jan-15[Sport; P.O. Box 1362 307-734-9171 ds 9171 @gmail
ob Anderson (Committee co-chair an. portsman Wilson, WY 83014 3 randerson Jgmail.com
201 Sanford Ave.
- 307-359- ) .
Bret Frye May-18|Sportsman Douglas, WY 82633 07-359-0765 bret@chalkbuttes.net
Todd Smith Mar-23|Sportsman horsearound 1 @gmail.com
Cody Wildlife Management 2 Tilden Trail 307-527-7125 N
Corey Class Jan-19|WGFD Coordinator Cody, WY 82414 307-399-9241 corey.class@wyo.gov
ELK — SPECIES PROJECT COMMITTEE
(Committee co-chair has not been designated
at this time)
Ben Bigalke Mar-21|Rocky Mountain Elk Foundation éiigel;:, \13318821609 605-350-2409 benbigalke@yahoo.com
439 Shadow Ridge Blvd. Sherid:
Shawn Kelley Rocky Mountain Elk Foundation Regional Director wY SZZOOIW i0ge BV eridan, 402-705-2298 skelley@rmef.org
. . . - . . 351 Astle Avenue .
Patrick Burke May-19|WGFD Green River Wildlife Biologist Green River, WY 82935 307-875-3223 patrick.burke@wyo.gov
2 Tilden Trail
Tony M Sep-24|WGFD 307-271-2164 tony. .
ony Mong ep: Cody, WY 82414 ony.mong@wyo.gov
8 307-234-
Jerry Galles Jan-15|Rocky Mountain Elk Foundation é:i]s)eli \;30;;5;3;3 Hwy %8;;23-2(1)82 jerrygalles@wyobeam.com
DEER — SPECIES PROJECT COMMITTEE
. Terrestrial Habitat Program 5400 Bishop Blvd. .
Tan T: tee co-chair - 307-777- A ) ..
an Tator (Committee co-chair) Jan-15|WGFD Manager Cheyenne, WY 82006 07-777-4565 ian.tator@wyo.gov
520 Wilkes Drive
. s ~ . . . o5 . ) canatic.
Josh Coursey (Committee co-chair) Jan-15|Muley Fanatics Foundation President/CEO Green River, WY 82935 307-875-3133 | josh@muleyfanatic.org
Shawn Blajszczak Jan-20|Mule Deer Foundati Wyoming Regional Direct 351 Lane 9 307-247-0246 hawn@muled
awn Blajszczal an. ule Deer Foundation yoming Regional Director Powell, WY 82435 3 shawn@muledeer.org
. Habitat Protection Program 5400 Bishop Blvd. .
x 307-777- . ) .
‘Will Schultz Nov-20|WGFD Supervisor Cheyenne, WY 82006 07-777-4587 will.schultz@wyo.gov
ALL WILDLIFE — SPECIES PROJECT COMMITTEE
. . . 260 Buena Vista Dr. _
Zack Walker (Committee co-chair) Nov-20|WGFD Nongame Supervisor Lander, WY 82520 307-335-2617 zack.walker@wyo.gov
Lo Y 1212 Adams St. 307-721-1396 .
Dave Zafft Jan-15|WGFD Fisheries Management Coordinator Laramie, WY 82070 307-343-0558 david.zafft@wyo.gov
. S . 3501 Dunn Avenue N .
Reg Rothwell May-18|Wyoming Wildlife Federation 307-637-8734 rrothw@hotmail.com

Cheyenne, WY 82001

Gwyn McKee

Jan-18

Great Plains Wildlife Consulting, Inc.

Sportswoman and Wildlife
Consultant

70 Upper Prairie Dog Rd.
Banner, WY 82832-9733

307-674-1742 (home)
307-689-5571 (cell)

g_mckee@ven.com

Daly Edmunds

Jan-19

Audubon Rockies (WY & CO)

Regional Policy Coordinator

116 N. College Ave, Suite 1
Ft. Collins CO, 80524

970-411-1937
307-760-7342

dedmunds@audubon.org

OTHER CONTACTS - WYOMING

5400 Bishop Blvd.

Angi Bruce NA ‘WGFD Director Cheyenne, WY 82006 307-777-4501 angela.bruce@wyo.gov

Josh Moulton NA ‘WGFD License Section Manager z‘:ig:::j’af{l;io% 307-777-4517 |joshua.moulton1@wyo.gov
Meredith Wood NA ‘WGFD Chief Financial Officer z‘:ig:::j’af{l;io% 307-777-4618 meredith.wood@wyo.gov
Stephanie Cralley NA ‘WGFD General Accounting Manager z‘:ig:::j’af{l;io% 307-777-4614 stephanie.cralleyl@wyo.gov
Shelley Hood NA ‘WGFD Grant Section Supervisor z‘:ig:::j’af{l;io% 307-777-5435 shelley.hood2@wyo.gov
Christina Malessa NA ‘WGFD Federal Aid Coordinator z‘:ig:::j’af{l;io% 307-777-4519 christina.malessa@wyo.gov
Sara DiRienzo NA Governor’s Office Policy Advisor 200 West 24th Street 307-777-8214 sara.dirienzol @wyo.gov

Cheyenne, WY 82002
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